+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com Copyright Belongs to XIAMEN SET Electronics CO. LTD. 2024-2026 V1.0
1
Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses) LFR2-xxxA10-xx Series
138 ±2
80 ±2
108 ±2
1
1

● DC Common Bus Systems
● DC Charging Pile
Part Numbering System
 LFR2 - 800A10 - BB
Series
Mounting
BB: Bolt Blade
FB: Flat Bolt
FE: Flush End
Rated Voltage  10：1000 VDC
Rated Current
630A、700A、800A
80 ±2
91 ±2
5
9
.2
±
1
.5
59.2 ±1.5
77
2-M10O 24.5
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com Copyright Belongs to XIAMEN SET Electronics CO. LTD. 2024-2026 V1.0
2
Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses) LFR2-xxxA10-xx Series
Time-Current Characteristics (For Reference Only)
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com Copyright Belongs to XIAMEN SET Electronics CO. LTD. 2024-2026 V1.0
3
Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses) LFR2-xxxA10-xx Series
Packaging
Packaging Drawing: Unit：mm
Weight Information:
Mounting
Weight (kg/PCS) Weight (kg/ Carton)
Without Indicator  With Indicator  Without Indicator  With Indicator
BB 0.86×(1±10%)  0.89×(1±10%)  16.9×(1±10%)  17.4×(1±10%)
FB 0.89×(1±10%)  0.92×(1±10%)  17.4×(1±10%)  18×(1±10%)
FE 0.85×(1±10%)  0.88×(1±10%)  16.7×(1±10%)  17.2×(1±10%)
Item Pearl Cotton Pallet Carton
Product Quantity (PCS) 6 18
6 PCS / Pallet 3 Pallet / Carton
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com Copyright Belongs to XIAMEN SET Electronics CO. LTD. 2024-2026 V1.0
4
Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses) LFR2-xxxA10-xx Series
Rated Current Derating Curve
Ambient Temperature (For Reference Only)
Power Dissipation Curve  (For Reference Only)
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com Copyright Belongs to XIAMEN SET Electronics CO. LTD. 2024-2026 V1.0
5
Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses) LFR2-xxxA10-xx Series
Cooling Air (For Reference Only)
When the fuse operates in the environment with cooling air, the rated current value of the fuse needs to be
corrected.
Connecting Conductor (For Reference Only)
The current density of copper bar for fuse installation is suggested to be 1.3 A/mm2. If the carrying current
density of copper bar is greater than 1.3 A/mm2, it is recommended to reduce the rated current of fuse
appropriately.
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com Copyright Belongs to XIAMEN SET Electronics CO. LTD. 2024-2026 V1.0
6
Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses) LFR2-xxxA10-xx Series
Rated Current：
I n ≥
K0IC
K 1K 2K 3K 4K 5
Ic — Long-term continuous operating current
K0 — Reliability factor: 1.25 (Reference DLT 5044-2014)
K1 — Ambient temperature correction factor
K2 — Correction factor for connecting conductors
K3 — Cooling air correction factor
K4 — Altitude correction factor
K5 — Closed environment correction factor, for the better heat dissipation conditions of the box to take 0.9 ~ 0.95, while for the
 poorer take 0.8